Part numbers marked "i" are non stock.
Enquire for availability.
All prices exclude GST.
Phone: 1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com ADPL2015
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Working Pressure
BP PSI
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr Coil Lengths
ID OD PSI MPa
H0200620 6 12 250 1.7 1000 72 0.11 20
H02006100 6 12 250 1.7 1000 72 0.11 100
H0200820 8 14 250 1.7 1000 96 0.13 20
H02008100 8 14 250 1.7 1000 96 0.13 100
H0201020 10 16 250 1.7 1000 120 0.15 20
H02010100 10 16 250 1.7 1000 120 0.15 100
H0201220 12.5 19 250 1.7 1000 150 0.19 20
H02012100 12.5 19 250 1.7 1000 150 0.19 100
H0201620 16 24 250 1.7 1000 190 0.22 20
H02016100 16 24 250 1.7 1000 190 0.22 100
H0202020 20 28 250 1.7 1000 240 0.35 20
H0202520 25 35 250 1.7 1000 300 0.55 20
H0203220 32 42 145 1.0 580 384 0.78 20
H0204020 40 51 145 1.0 580 480 0.91 20
H0205020 50 63 145 1.0 580 600 1.36 20
PVC TPR / Food Grade Application: A non-toxic multipurpose hose for the transfer
of air, water, powdered foods and petroleum
based products.
 Standards: Conforms to AS/NZS 2554:1998 Class B and
AS/NZS 2070:1999. Meets EEC Directive
90/128 for Articles intended for contact with
foodstuff.
 Temperature Range: -10oC to 60oC
 Tube: Glass clear smooth PVC blue tint
 Reinforcing: Polyester with spiral red Gold tracer
 Cover: Glass clear smooth PVC with blue tint
 Special Features: Non-Toxic